

Per Martin County

MORTGAGE CONNECT

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	BF-X01719-9846264813	Requested Date: 07/29/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	TOWRY KATHERINE DIANE	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	2247 NE 16TH CT	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip	: JENSEN BEACH, FL	# of Parcel(s): 1	

Notes	
Department of Zoning there are no	Code Violation cases on this property.

	Collector: Martin County Payable: 2401 SE Monterey Road, Stuart, FL 34996 Business# (772) 288-5400
PERMITS	Per Martin County Building Department there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.
	Collector: Martin County Payable: 2401 SE Monterey Road, Stuart, FL 34996 Business# (772) 288-5400
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS	Per Martin County Tax Collector Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.
	Collector: Martin County Payable: 2401 SE Monterey Road, Stuart, FL 34996 Business# (772) 288-5400
DEMOLITION	NO
UTILITIES	WATER, SEWER & GARBAGE Account #: 99603-31967 Payment Status: DUE Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: \$105.00 Good Thru: 09/02/2024 Account Active: Active Collector: Martin County Payable Address: 3473 SE Willoughby Blvd, Stuart, FL 34994 Business#772-221-1434

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

CODE VIOLATIONS